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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

30 95 Total Team
16 25 5 Castillo Brenda (L)

6 13 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH)
15 98 Total Team
15 75 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S)
32 63 Total Team
13 18 5 Castillo Brenda (L)

9 18 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

30 78 Total Team
7 12 9 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn
7 14 10 Hagglund Natalie (L)

31 86 Total Team
23 57 23 Lloyd Carli (S)
20 50 Total Team

8 16 9 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn
7 19 24 Vansant Krista (OH)

Best Scorer 12 41 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH)13 41 4 Paolini Lauren (MB)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 102 Total Team
10 26 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH)

5 24 14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH)
5 40 Total Team
2 6 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH)
1 5 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S)
2 57 Total Team
1 11 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S)
1 12 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH)

21 Total Team
55 199 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 98 Total Team
11 17 4 Paolini Lauren (MB)

8 29 24 Vansant Krista (OH)
11 51 Total Team

3 12 13 Jackson Cursty (MB)
3 6 24 Vansant Krista (OH)
4 73 Total Team
2 10 20 Hagglund Jenna (S)
1 7 13 Jackson Cursty (MB)

17 Total Team
75 222 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Fernandez Perez Winifer (L)L
3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (OH)
4 Fersola Norberto Marianne (MB)
5 Castillo Brenda (L)L
7 Marte Frica Niverka (S)
9 Rondon Martinez Cindy (MB)

12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin (S)
13 Moreno Martinez Erasma (OH)
14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH)
16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH)
17 Mambru Casilla Gina (OP)
19 Binet Stephens Ana (OH)
20 Martinez Brayelin (OH)
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  
L L L
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  
 
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1
2

4
1

5
5
4

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Marcos Kwiek (BRA)
Wagner Pacheco (BRA)

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Ajanaku Oyinkansola (MB)
4 Paolini Lauren (MB)
7 Lichtman Cassidy (OH)
9 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn (OH)

10 Hagglund Natalie (L)L
13 Jackson Cursty (MB)
16 Bartsch Michelle (OH)
17 Klineman Alexandra (OP)
19 Hodson Hayley (OH)
20 Hagglund Jenna (S)
23 Lloyd Carli (S)
24 Vansant Krista (OH)
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  
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13

7

10
4
8

2
3

11

Coach:
Assistant:

David Hunt (USA)
Nicole Lawlor (USA)

Referees: GONZALEZ, Daniel (MEX) & DZIERWICZ, Scott (CAN)

USA
DOM 0

3 25
20

25
20

25
15

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:24 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

44 1,25021/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 20:27  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
XIV Women's Pan American Cup, Lima, Peru 2015
Finals  (Places 1-2)


